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Session 8

SAT 21 DEC 2024  RING-B

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 141  (M51kg) AMANZHOLOV Nurali KZLR

KAYRAT Yernur ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA Borkoeva EGY

SHY

PVLR

ABAY

TURR

MUSTAFA Abbas

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

SAGYEV Daulet

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 143  (M51kg) NURLYBAYEV Ramazan KARR

BERIKBAY Dias ZHETR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR YERMAKOV Askar KZLR

ZKO

ECU

AFG

BIH

OSPANOV Nursultan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

JEFFERSON Tobar

SULTANI Tamim

TINA Poletan

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 157  (M75kg) OTEGENOV Maksat ABAY

ASHIMOV Sayat ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MUSTAFA Abbas TURR

KARR

AQTR

PVLR

ULTR

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

SAGYEV Daulet

ZHURINOV Saylau

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 159  (M75kg) YELEUSIZ Dauletkhan ULTR

ALIASKAROV Bakbergen AST BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR OSPANOV Nursultan ABAY

MNGR

SHY

KGZ

ECU

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

YERMAKOV Askar

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

JEFFERSON Tobar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 168  (W50kg) TOYKOVA Moldir ALM

BURIBAYEVA Gulnaz KARR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGYEV Daulet AQTR

TURR

AFG

EGY

BIH

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

SULTANI Tamim

MUSTAFA Abbas

TINA Poletan

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 169  (W50kg) KAZHIMUKHAN Aybegim MNGR

YESENGELDY Akbope KZLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ASSANBEKOV Serzhan ZKO

KGZ

ECU

ABAY

ULTR

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

JEFFERSON Tobar

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

ZHURINOV Saylau

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 170  (W52kg) ADISHEVA Anita KARR

ZHUMAKHAN Korkem MNGR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan KZLR

PVLR

AFG

EGY

BIH

OSPANOV Nursultan

SAGYEV Daulet

SULTANI Tamim

MUSTAFA Abbas

TINA Poletan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 171  (W52kg) SADVAKASOVA Anzha PVLR

OTYNBAY Bagzhan TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan ABAY

MNGR

AQTR

KGZ

ECU

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

YERMAKOV Askar

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

JEFFERSON Tobar

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26
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RED

BLUE

9 172  (W52kg) MYRZAKUL Tomiris KARR

ZHUMABAY Aiym ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO DUKEEV Zhastalap BIH

AFG

ECU

SHY

KZLR

TINA Poletan

SULTANI Tamim

JEFFERSON Tobar

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

OSPANOV Nursultan

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 173  (W52kg) TSOY Anzhelika ZHMR

RAKHYMBERDY Zhansaya SHY BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV Aman MNGR

PVLR

ULTR

KGZ

EGY

YERMAKOV Askar

SAGYEV Daulet

ZHURINOV Saylau

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

MUSTAFA Abbas

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 174  (W54kg) SHEKERBEKOVA Zhayna SHY

YELEUBAYEVA Aishagil AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU JEFFERSON Tobar KARR

KZLR

ABAY

AFG

BIH

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

OSPANOV Nursultan

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

SULTANI Tamim

TINA Poletan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 175  (W54kg) PARAKHATOVA Rano ALM

ALIASKAR Symbat ZHMR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR ZHURINOV Saylau TURR

MNGR

SHY

KGZ

EGY

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

YERMAKOV Askar

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

MUSTAFA Abbas

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 176  (W54kg) BAZAROVA Elina SHY

ZHAKYP Gulazhar AKMR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AFG SULTANI Tamim BIH

ECU

ZKO

KZLR

KARR

TINA Poletan

JEFFERSON Tobar

DUKEEV Zhastalap

OSPANOV Nursultan

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 177  (W54kg) SULTANKYZY Saniya AST

SAKYSH Anel ALM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAY KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat TURR

KGZ

ECU

EGY

BIH

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

JEFFERSON Tobar

MUSTAFA Abbas

TINA Poletan

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 178  (W57kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina AKMR

UALIYEVA Aruzhan ABAY

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA Borkoeva AFG

SHY

MNGR

KZLR

KARR

SULTANI Tamim

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

YERMAKOV Askar

OSPANOV Nursultan

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 179  (W57kg) ISSAYEVA Shakhnaz ALM

ISHANOVA Nazym ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR ZHURINOV Saylau BIH

EGY

ECU

MNGR

KZLR

TINA Poletan

MUSTAFA Abbas

JEFFERSON Tobar

YERMAKOV Askar

OSPANOV Nursultan

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 180  (W57kg) ZABYNBEKOVA Aydana ULTR

ZHOLAMAN Dina AKMR

RED BR 5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ASSANBEKOV Serzhan AQTR

PVLR

TURR

KARR

ABAY

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

SAGYEV Daulet

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 181  (W57kg) MARKHABAY Zere AST

BAYDUKOVA Viktoriya ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO DUKEEV Zhastalap KGZ

ULTR

MNGR

KZLR

AFG

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

ZHURINOV Saylau

YERMAKOV Askar

OSPANOV Nursultan

SULTANI Tamim

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 182  (W60kg) VOLOSENKO Rimma AST

ZHAKU Gausar AST

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan ABAY

PVLR

SHY

ZKO

ECU

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

SAGYEV Daulet

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

JEFFERSON Tobar

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 183  (W60kg) USENBAYEVA Mirash ALMR

UBBINIYAZOVA Gulzhayna AQTR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH TINA Poletan EGY

AFG

KGZ

ULTR

MNGR

MUSTAFA Abbas

SULTANI Tamim

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

ZHURINOV Saylau

YERMAKOV Askar

26:30

25:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

21 184  (W60kg) TURSYNBEK Anar ZHETR

GRAFEEVA Evgeniya ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan KZLR

ABAY

AQTR

ECU

ZKO

OSPANOV Nursultan

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

JEFFERSON Tobar

DUKEEV Zhastalap

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 185  (W60kg) SERIK Zharas AST

TANATAR Asem MNGR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AFG SULTANI Tamim KARR

PVLR

ULTR

SHY

KGZ

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

SAGYEV Daulet

ZHURINOV Saylau

ASSANBEKOV Serzhan

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 186  (W81kg) AKSENOVA Valeriya AKMR

RYSBAY Nazerke AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MUSTAFA Abbas ECU

ZKO

MNGR

KZLR

TURR

JEFFERSON Tobar

DUKEEV Zhastalap

YERMAKOV Askar

OSPANOV Nursultan

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 187  (W81kg) RYABETS Nadezhda KSTR

GARAP Alina SKO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU JEFFERSON Tobar PVLR

ULTR

KARR

ABAY

AQTR

SAGYEV Daulet

ZHURINOV Saylau

PARAKHATOV Meyrkhan

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat

AKSHOLAKOV Aman

-

-

-

-

-
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Code
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RED

BLUE

25 188  (W81kg) GRIGORYEVA Renata AST

NALIBAY Shugyla TURR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH TINA Poletan EGY

AFG

KGZ

MNGR

KZLR

MUSTAFA Abbas

SULTANI Tamim

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

YERMAKOV Askar

OSPANOV Nursultan

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

26 189  (W81kg) BAKYTZHANKYZY Arailym KZLR

ZHARASKYZY Zhibek ZHMR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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